Place Tm

—

NI )

MR RN BN Y

HGS
198
195
185
181
169

HGH
242
234
234
234
233

AVG
180
167
165
162
159

HSS
687
584
583
553
535

[ VS S = S

10

Team Name

Strike Out

4 Brothers

Young & Old

Replay From Last Year
Pin House

Mike Sandwich
Temporarily Insane
Kick A$$

Time To Spare

High Rollers

Female ALL

Diane Leo

Jennifer Simmons

Janice Misiaszek

Edna Lopez

Brenda Rogers

Female ALL

Jennifer Simmons

Diane Leo

Janice Misiaszek

Brenda Rogers

Edna Lopez

Female ALL
Diane Leo
Jennifer Simmons
Janice Misiaszek
Edna Lopez

Bonnie Clements

Female ALL
Diane Leo
Bonnie Clements
Jennifer Simmons
Janice Misiaszek

Edna Lopez

HSH Female ALL

Lane

A O W

HGS
279
266
257
245
236

HGH
279
273
264
263
260

AVG
230
227
222
220
216

HSS
799
772
765
752
749

HSH

Lake Gaston Resort
League #801 Tuesday Night Summer Mixed 2024
Meeting: 16 08/20/2024 7:00:00 PM

Ssn Ssn Ssn
HGS HSS HGH
898 2496 1057
966 2578 1073
894 2433 1035
994 2844 1010
789 2220 980
836 2416 977
734 2036 966
800 2293 970
694 1852 983
706 1984 962

HSS Female ALL

Diane Leo

Janice Misiaszek
Jennifer Simmons
Edna Lopez

Brenda Rogers

HSH Female ALL

Janice Misiaszek
Diane Leo
Mary Baker

Brenda Rogers

Combined Weekly
Team Standings

Ssn Ssn Ssn Seg Seg

Pts Pts Hcep Pts Pts

W Lost Total Won Lost
77.0 43.0 40008
71.0 49.0 39209
70.0 48.0 39203
68.0 52.0 40097
68.0 52.0 39227
56.0 64.0 38484
54.0 66.0 38447
52.0 68.0 39398
50.0 70.0 38549
340 86.0 33404

Weekly Individual Achievements
Male ALL
Trey Richardson 543
Jordon Crutchfield 510
Hunter Matthews 501
Steffan Peszko 485
Jason Pulley 449
Male ALL

Trey Richardson 657
Jordon Crutchfield 651
Ray Clary 645
Marcus Willis, Sr 644
Adrian Adkins 642

Jennifer Simmons

Weekly Team Achievements

Season To Date Individual Achievements

Male ALL

Trey Richardson
Berklee Pair
Hunter Matthews
Steffan Peszko
Jordon Crutchfield

Male ALL

Berklee Pair
Jordon Crutchfield
Justin Peszko
Steffan Peszko

Hunter Matthews

Male ALL

HGS
244
237
223
213
212

HGH
293
283
277
271
269

Female ALL
Diane Leo
Bonnie Clements
Jennifer Simmons
Janice Misiaszek

Edna Lopez

Female ALL
Bonnie Clements
Diane Leo
Brenda Rogers
Jennifer Simmons

Mary Baker

Ssn

HSH

3008
2899
2797
2892
2850
2821
2704
2803
2719
2754

HSS Male ALL

772
77
682
670
668

Jordon Crutchfield
Hunter Matthews
Jason Pulley
Steffan Peszko

Trey Richardson

HSH Male ALL

793
763
742
7
716

HGS
300
289
282
279
269

HGH
300
296
294
294
292
291

Jordon Crutchfield
Marcus Willis, Sr
Jason Pulley
Hunter Matthews

Ray Clary

Male ALL

Trey Richardson
Berklee Pair
Jordon Crutchfield
Steffan Peszko
Keith Long

Male ALL

Trey Richardson
James Davis
Jordon Crutchfield
Berklee Pair
Swami Patel

Karl Schmitt



804 Diane Leo 823 Berklee Pair
759 Mary Baker 811
804 Jordon Crutchfield

Larry Woods
752 Bonnie Clements
724 Jennifer Simmons 801 James Davis

724 Brenda Rogers 800 Nathan Peszko

705 Jane Rountree

Season To Date Team Achievements

HGS HSS HGH HSH

1073 4 Brothers
1057 Strike Out
1035 Young & Old

3008 Strike Out
2899 4 Brothers

994 Replay From Last Year
966 4 Brothers

898 Strike Out

894 Young & Old

836 Mike Sandwich

2844 Replay From Last Year
2578 4 Brothers

2496 Strike Out

2433 Young & Old

2416 Mike Sandwich

2892 Replay From Last Year
2850 Pin House
2821 Mike Sandwich

1010 Replay From Last Year
983 Time To Spare

Individual Averages

Curr Scr Total Total Ent

Bowler Name ID Avg Games HGH HSH HGS HSS Avg HCP
Team 1 Temporarily Insane

Susan m Davis 1070 128 5391 42 250 704 165 440 111 82
Brooke Joins 1074 94 3978 42 247 685 131 337 0 113
Jennifer Simmons 740 167 7556 45 271 724 223 583 166 47
Jason Pulley 1042 199 8978 45 264 742 245 682 218 18

Team 2 Replay From Last Year

Randy Pearce 1001 176 7422 42 263 707 223 587 173 39
Keith Long 688 200 8403 42 287 761 269 707 200 18
Hunter Matthews 957 222 8691 39 275 749 257 749 198 0
Berklee Pair 952 227 8884 39 294 823 289 799 225 0
Team 3 Pin House

Monty Watson 1050 167 7553 45 272 721 225 580 141 47
Ray Clary 1066 167 6513 39 266 716 215 569 160 47
James Davis 1065 180 7586 42 296 801 245 645 170 36
Jami Davis 1033 161 7266 45 280 785 231 596 168 53
Team 4 Strike Out

Justin Peszko 1032 210 7575 36 274 783 268 765 213 9
Nathan Peszko 1068 158 7110 45 290 800 209 557 129 55
Steffan Peszko 970 220 9253 42 288 779 279 752 222 0
Jordon Crutchfield 972 216 8439 39 294 804 282 772 204 3
Team 5 Mike Sandwich

Edna Lopez 877 162 6338 39 263 691 212 535 162 52
Mike Blanton 736 172 7779 45 266 756 226 636 171 43
Mike Russell 739 185 7811 42 276 723 247 633 187 31
Robert Lopez 878 195 7048 36 286 771 266 711 197 22
Team 6 4 Brothers

Marcus Willis, Sr 895 181 7084 39 263 763 226 652 186 35
Adrian Adkins 916 174 5063 29 260 716 217 591 182 41
Karl Schmitt 1041 182 7644 42 291 744 257 628 178 34
Doug Schmitt 1039 189 8531 45 287 740 255 644 202 27
Team 7 Young & Old

Clarence Mathews 138 157 6130 39 252 673 200 512 162 56
David Mokry 1 183 6603 36 265 707 233 611 178 33
Swami Patel 1054 196 8824 45 292 789 266 711 146 21



Trey Richardson 979 230 10387
Team 8 High Rollers
Hannah Russell 1071 96 3195
Ally Turner 1072 104 2514
Jordan Davis 1057 159 1434
Dallas Russell 1073 179 5918
Team 9 Time To Spare
Jane Rountree 50 121 5112
Brenda Rogers 670 147 6625
Mary Baker 913 137 5755
Bonnie Clements 668 159 7187
Team 10 Kick ASS
Janice Misiaszek 874 165 7463
Diane Leo 1045 180 8100
Allyn Mowbray 1040 168 7435
Larry Woods 982 183 7687
Team (1} Floating Substitues
Betty Blanton 731 175 5434
Shawn Osting 702 232 4880
Colby Allen 1052 189 1705
Bruce Karnehm 732 237 7113
Rick Ross 1075 185 555
Freddie Stembridge, I1I 27 214 4497
Zachary Schmitt 1076 124 3726
Francine Moore 998 117 706
Jessie Taylor 206 229 689
Bowler ID Bowler Name
Game
972 Jordon Crutchfield
1066 Ray Clary
Series
972 Jordon Crutchfield
895 Marcus Willis, Sr
Team Name Tm# Gml Gm Gm Wo
Gm Gm Pts
Gm  Gm

Temporarily 1 557 571 646 6.0
Insane
Replay From 2 853 775 767 2.0
Last Year
Pin House 3 682 694 733 8.0
Strike Out 4 848 822 8206 6.0
Kick A$$ 10 695 687 752 8.0

Pins Over Average

45 300 746 300 746 210 0
33 248 662 136 326 108 111
24 247 655 145 340 106 104
9 311 840 221 570 119 54
33 280 777 239 654 203 36
42 254 705 163 438 118 89
45 277 724 200 495 136 65
42 269 759 172 476 138 74
45 293 752 237 584 164 54
45 261 703 213 553 155 49
45 283 804 244 687 177 36
44 284 759 235 603 185 46
42 278 811 239 697 178 33
31 273 723 231 597 174 40
21 279 761 279 761 174 0
9 267 735 227 594 174 27
30 279 774 279 774 174 0
3 233 648 202 555 174 31
21 275 735 267 699 174 5
30 272 726 171 426 174 86
6 224 666 126 372 174 92
3 282 764 257 689 174 0
Pins Over Average
Average: Game Score
212 266 54
165 215 50
212 772 136
178 652 118
Last Weeks Results
Lost  Total Team Name Tm# Gml
Pts Hcep
2.0 2554 versus Time To 9 499
Spare
6.0 2563 versus 4 Brothers 6 741
0.0 2661 versus Mike 5 719
Sandwich
2.0 2709 versus Young & 7 565
Old
0.0 2629 versus High Rollers 8 146

Gm?2
Gm2
Gm2

559

856

669

529

117

Gm3
Gm3
Gm3

558

806

669

653

163

Pts
Pts

2.0

6.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

Pts
Pts

Los

6.0

2.0

8.0

6.0

8.0

Hcep
Hcep
Total

2459

2829

2492

2083

1341






